TBT Sports - Triple Threat Basketball Tournaments
$150 Entry Fee — 3 Game Guarantee — Certified Referees

Play in 2 tournaments — $10 discount per tournament. 3 or more — $20 per tournament discount
Please fill in grade level and check mark if you are a boys or girls team.

Girls
Fxk RANK YOUR TEAM - 1to 10 (1 = Beginner Level to 10 = Highly Competitive)***

Date
11/02/18
11/03/18
11/10/19
11/17/19
11/23/19
11/24/19
12/07/19
12/14/19
12/21/19
12/22/19

Tournament
Boys Season Opener
Girls Season Opener

Tip Off Classic
Hawkeye Hoopfest
Attack the Glass
Border Battle
Run and Gun Classic
Rock the Rim

Panther Shootout
Quad Cities Classic

Team:

Grade

Location
Cedar Rapids - Game On 380
Cedar Rapids - Game On 380
Cedar Falls - UNI Rec Center
lowa City - U of | Fieldhouse
Vinton - V/S Schools
Bettendorf - TBK Bank
Peosta/Dyersville
lowa City - U of | Fieldhouse

Cedar Falls - UNI Rec Center
Bettendorf - TBK Bank

Address:

Phone:

E-Mail Address:

Boys

Date
01/04/20
01/05/20
01/18/20
01/25/20
02/01/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/15/20
02/22/20
03/07/19

Coach:

Tournament
Boys Deep Freeze
Girls Deep Freeze

Winter Jam
Snowhball Classic
Own the Paint
Boys 6/7/8 Battle on 1-80
Boys Phi Slamma Jamma
Alley Oop Jamboree

Crossover Classic
March Madness

Location
Cedar Rapids - Game On 380
Cedar Rapids - Game On 380
Peosta/Dyersville
Vinton - V/S Schools
lowa City - U of | Fieldhouse
Grinnell - Community Center
Cedar Rapids - Game On 380
Cedar Falls - UNI Rec Center

Peosta/Dyersville
lowa City - U of | Fieldhouse

City:

Zip:

Cell:

Please make checks payable to: TBT Sports - PO Box 42 Vinton, 1A 52349
More information — email iowatriplethreatbasketball@gmail.com or www.tbtsports.com



	untitled1: []
	untitled2: []
	untitled3: Off
	untitled4: Off
	untitled5: 
	untitled6: 
	untitled7: 
	untitled8: 
	untitled9: 
	untitled10: 
	untitled11: 
	untitled12: 


