## **TBT Sports - Triple Threat Basketball Tournaments**

\$150 Entry Fee – 3 Game Guarantee – Certified Referees

Play in 2 tournaments – \$10 discount per tournament. 3 or more – \$20 per tournament discount Please fill in grade level and check mark if you are a boys or girls team.

		Grade		Girls	
	*** RANK	YOUR TEAM - 1 to 10 (1	= Beginner Le	evel to 10 = Highly Co	mpetitive)***
Date	Tournament	Location	Date	Tournament	Location
11/02/18	Boys Season Opener	Cedar Rapids - Game On 380	01/04/20	Boys Deep Freeze	Cedar Rapids - Game On 380
11/03/18	Girls Season Opener	Cedar Rapids - Game On 380	01/05/20	Girls Deep Freeze	Cedar Rapids - Game On 380
11/10/19	Tip Off Classic	Cedar Falls - UNI Rec Center	01/18/20	Winter Jam	Peosta/Dyersville
11/17/19	Hawkeye Hoopfest	Iowa City - U of I Fieldhouse	01/25/20	Snowball Classic	Vinton - V/S Schools
11/23/19	Attack the Glass	Vinton - V/S Schools	02/01/20	Own the Paint	Iow <mark>a City - U of</mark> I Fieldhouse
11/24/19	Border Battle	Bettendorf - TBK Bank	02/08/20	Boys 6/7/8 Battle on I-80	G <mark>rinnell - Com</mark> munity Cente
12/07/19	Run and Gun Classic	Peosta/Dyersville	02/08/20	Boys Phi Slamma Jamma	Cedar Rapids - Game On 380
12/14/19	Rock the Rim	Iowa City - U of I Fieldhouse	02/15/20	Alley Oop Jamboree	Cedar Falls - UNI Rec Center
12/21/19	Panther Shootout	Cedar Falls - UNI Rec Center	02/22/20	Crossover Classic	Peosta/Dyersville
12/22/19	Quad Cities Classic	Bettendorf - TBK Bank	03/07/19	March Madness	lowa City - U of I Fieldhouse
	Team:		Coach:		
	Address:		City:	Zip:_	
	Phone:		Cell:		
	E-Mail Address:			YEVE I	-

Please make checks payable to: TBT Sports - PO Box 42 Vinton, IA 52349 More information – email iowatriplethreatbasketball@gmail.com or www.tbtsports.com